

CS No. 224/21
Naveen Kr. Gupta vs. Achal Gola

20.03.2021

Present: Sh. Arvind Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Issue summons to the defendant through all authorized modes on filing of PF, for 17.04.2021.

(Gomati Manocha)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
20.03.2021