

CS No. 224/21
Naveen Kr. Gupta vs. Achal Gola

**Hearing Conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings.**

17.04.2021

Present: Sh. Arvind Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ms. Karuna, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

List for filing of WS, if any and further proceedings
on **29.05.2021**.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi : 17.04.2021