

17CS No.224/21

NAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA Vs. ACHAL GOLA

07.10.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Arvind Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
alongwith SPA Sh. Umesh Nagari.

Ms. Tripti Gola, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

List of witness filed on behalf of plaintiff on
08.06.2022. List of witnesses filed on behalf of defendant on
22.08.2022.

Evidence by way of affidavit on behalf of plaintiff of
Sh. Umesh Nagari, SPA of plaintiff filed today. Copy supplied.

As per directions of the Ld. PO, put up for purpose
already fixed on **08.02.2023 at 11.30 a.m.**

(Reader)