

21 CS No. 224/21
NAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA Vs. ACHAL GOLA

08.02.2023

Present: Sh. Arvind Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Ms. Tripti Gola, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

PW Sh. Umesh Nagri is present. However, since the board is very heavy and court is busy in recording evidence in two other matters.

Put up for PE on **25.07.2023**.

(MOHINDER VIRAT)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi : 08.02.2023.