

14

CS DJ ADJ224/21

NAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA Vs. ACHAL GOLA

06.04.2024

Present: Sh. Arvind Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.  
Sh. Zamir Ahlmad, Ld. Counsel for the defendant along with  
defendant.

PW-1 is present, cross-examination done in part and his further  
cross-examination is deferred at the request of Ld. Counsel for the defendant  
as he has to rush to Patiala House Courts.

Put up for remaining PE on **27.07.2024**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)  
ADJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi: 06.04.2024 (AR)