

13 CS DJ ADJ 224/21 NAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA Vs. ACHAL GOLA

**02.08.2025**

Present: Sh. Arvind Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.  
Ms. Tripti Gola, Ld. Counsel for defendant along with defendant.

At joint request, put up for purpose fixed on **07.08.2025 at 12:30**

PM.

(SHILPI M JAIN)  
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi: **02.08.2025 (GM)**