

19 CS DJ ADJ 224/21 NAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA Vs. ACHAL GOLA

07.08.2025

Present: Ms. Tripti Gola, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Arvind Kumar, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

DW-1 is present, partly cross-examined and his cross-examination is deferred.

Put up for further cross-examination of DW-1 on **26.08.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: **07.08.2025** (GM)